
 

   
 `          

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

25 26 
 

27 
Kindergarten    

only: 12:30 
dismissal  
8/26-8/30 

28 29 30 31 

1 
 
 
 
 

2 

SCHOOLS 
CLOSED 

Labor Day 

 3 
 

4 
 

 
 

5 
 

 
 

             6 
 
 
 

 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 
 

 
 
 

 9 
 

10 
 

 
 

11 
 
 
 
 

    12 
 
 
 
 

13 
 
 
 

Apply at 
schoolselect@ 

philasd.org 

14 
 
 
 
 

 

15 
 

16 
 

 17 
 

 18 
 
 
 

 
 
 

19 
 
 

 
 
 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 
 

 

22 
 

 
 
 

29 

23 
 
 
 
 

30 

24 
 
 
 

 

25 26 
 

 
 
 
5:30 pm-7:30 pm 
Back to School Night 

27 
ALL Students - 
Early Dismissal 

K – 12:30 
1-2 – 12:33 
3-5 – 12:35 
6-8 – 12:39 

28           
 
 

 
 

“Treat people the way your want to be treated. Talk to people the way you want to be talked to. Respect is earned, not given.” 
 –Hussein Nishah 

 

-Plan Ahead for October 2024 
October 3rd-Schools Closed 

October 25th-Schools Closed for students/Staff only 
AUGUST 

James Dobson Elementary School 
R e s p e c t  –  E m p a t h y  -  I n t e g r I t y 

September 2024 Family Calendar 
philasd.org/Dobson 


