James Dobson Elementary School Respect - Empathy - Integrity

September 2024 Family Calendar

philasd.org/Dobson

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
AUGUST SCH		Kindergarten only: 12:30 dismissal 8/26-8/30		-Plan Ahead for October 2024 October 3 rd -Schools Closed October 25 th -Schools Closed for students/Staff only		
1	SCHOOLS CLOSED Labor Day	3	4	5	6	7
NATIONAL GRANDPARENT'S DAY	9	10	11	12	SCHOOL SELECTION Apply at schoolselect@philasd.org	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Autumn Begins 22 29	30	24	25	Back to School Night 5:30 pm-7:30 pm Back to School Night	27 ALL Students - Early Dismissal K - 12:30 1-2 - 12:33 3-5 - 12:35 6-8 - 12:39	28

"Treat people the way your want to be treated. Talk to people the way you want to be talked to. Respect is earned, not given." -Hussein Nishah